TABLICA – DOPUNA I ISPRAVAK NERAZVRSTANIH CESTA

		OZNAKA
CESTE
	OZNAKA NEKRETNINA
(KATASTARSKIH ČESTICA)
	KATASTARSKA OPĆINA
	NASELJE
	PRILOZI	

	NC 23_01 PUT TEŽINA
	Dio kat. čest. 
1257/2, 412/3 k.o. Podgrađe
4813, 7452/2, 4631/6, 4631/7, 4631/9, 4806/1, 4646/1, 4665/1, 4667/2, 4667/1, 4802, 4682, 4683, 4684/6, 4684/7, 4684/8, 4703/1, *552, *555, 4722, 7443, 5382, 5381, 5380, 5376, *585, 4738, 4739, 4740, *556, *563, *564/1, 7451, 5351, *562/1, 4748, 5046, 5047/1, 5048, 5050, 5039/2, 5039/1, 5030, 5033, 5032, 5117/1, 5117/2, 5117/3, 5118/2, 5118/1, 4792/1, 4797, 7453, 4799, 4822/2, 4825/2, 4825/1, 4826, 4845/2, 4848, 7453, 4849, 4942
	K.O. KOSTANJE, K.O. PODGRAĐE
	KOSTANJE, PODGRAĐE
	Grafički prilog 1 


	NC 23_02 PROVSKIH BRATIMA
	Dio kat. čest. 
7456, 3878, 4061/1, 4060, 3817, 3807, *396, 5586, 3799, 3798, 3792, 3791, 7430, 3804, 3765, 3829, 3830, 3831, 3832/1, 3832/2, 3833, 3764, 7481, 3757, 3841, 7440, 5573, 5577, 5578, 4093, 4098, 5554/4, 4100, 4106/2, 5554/1, 5554/2,5555, 5556/1, 5556/2, 5550, 5547, 5548, 5528/1, 5527, 5524, 5518, 5517, 5516, 5528/2, 5528/3
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 2 


	NC 23_03 MILE GOJSALIĆ
	Dio kat. čest. 
4305/1, 7446, 4506, *533, 4518/2, *526/3, 4286, 4279, 4521, 4261, 4260, 4266, 4252, 4253, 7436, 4246, *457, *454, *451/3, *500, *501, *499, 7371/25, 7371/10, 4257/1, 7371/16, 7449, 4551, 7444/2, 4552, 4567/1, 4557/2, 4558, 4564, 4489/1, 4502, 4563, 4561/2, 4561/1, 4505  
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 3 


	NC 23_04 MILE GOJSALIĆ
	Dio kat. čest. 
7434/2, 3997/1, 3996/2, 3961/2, 3961/1, 3957, 4219/2, 7437, *479, 3954/3, 3954/1, 4229, 4230/2, 4231/2, *450/5, 7436, *744, 4234/1, *451/3, 4223, 4234/2, 4213, 4222/2, 4222/1, 4221, 4219/2, 7435
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 4 


	NC 23_05 POLJIČKA CESTA
	Dio kat. čest. 
7433/1, 3880/13, 3880/9, 3885, 3888, 3886, 3883, *391, 3881
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 5 


	NC 23_06 PERIĆA PUT
	Dio kat. čest. 
3566/1, 7427/2, 7426, 3605, 3604/2, *379/2, 7429/2, 3635, 3602/1, 3601, 3600, 3599/2, 3591, 3589, *387/1, 3599/3, 3612
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 6 


	NC 23_07 JOSIPA PUPAČIĆA
	Dio kat. čest. 
7371/25, 7371/30, 7433/1
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 7 


	NC 23_08 LAŠĆAK
	Dio kat. čest. 
3564, 7429/1, 3693/1, 3693/2, 3556, 3555, 7434/4, 3486/2, 7431, 3487, 3485/2, 3485/1, 3482, 3481, 3728, *381/2, 3729, 3731
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 8 


	NC 23_09 PUT KRIŽINE
	Dio kat. čest. 
2779/1, 7467/1, 2783, 2785, 2790, 3389/3, 3389/2, 7420/1, 3101, 3102, 3103/1, 3104, 3109, 3112, 3121/2, 3121/3, 3122/1, 3384/2, 3354, 3353, 5970, 5971, 5972, 5973, 5978, 3237, 3236, 3235/3, 3228, 5979, 5984, 5992, 3198, 3197, 3196, 6014, 6016, 6017, 6013, 6019, 6179, 6178, 6169, 5889, 6031, 6034, 6032, 7457/1, 3257, 3258, 3259, 3268, 
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 9 


	NC 23_10 PUT STINICA-PUT SOLINA
	Dio kat. čest. 
7520, 7464/2, 7465/1, 6251/3, 6257, 6304/1, 6302, 6300, 6299, 6297/1, 6367, 6366, 6368, 6435/4, 6435/3, 6434, 6433, 6429/1, 6430, 6431, 6429/2, 7486, 6483, 6484/3, 6421/2, 6487, 7457/3
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 10 


	NC 23_11 PUT STUDENACA
	Dio kat. čest. 
7493/1, 2249, 7376, 2275, 2274, 7477, 2271/3, 7377/1, 2278, 2153/46, 2278, 7478, 2153/46, 7479, 2290, 2289, *224/1, 2292/11, 2291, 2153/46, 7107, 7108, 7488, 7109, 7113, 7119/1, 7120, 7121, 7114/1, 7122, 7124, 7494, 7263/1, 7262/1, 7266, 7261/1, 7260, 7377/4, 7316/2, 7318, 7232/1, 7330, 7335/3, 7226/2, 7227/2, 7346/4, 7377/2, 6798/3, 6798/5, 7487, 7421, 6798/6, 6657, 6611, 6641, 7520, 2665/5, 7260, 7277, 7279, 7274, 7269/3, 7267/1, 7269/2, 7270, 7494, 7487, 7016, 7004/1, 7466, 7020/1, 7020/2, 7021, 7009/2, 7009/1, 7003
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 11 


	NC 23_12 POBILA
	Dio kat. čest. 
7523, 7521, 7385, 2386
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 12 


	NC 23_13 PUT OBORA
	Dio kat. čest. 
2688, 7423/3, 2655, 2654, 7424/1, 2681, 2656/1, 2683, 2662, *251, *254/1, *254/2, *255/1, *256, *257, 2610/2, 2636/3, 2663, 2664
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 13 


	NC 23_14 PUT KRIŽINE
	Dio kat. čest. 
7460, 6007, 5892, 5888/2, 5852, 5853, 5854
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 14 
Grafički prilog 14A:
DOF 2011

	NC 23_16 POLJIČKA CESTA
	Dio kat. čest. 
2329/6, 7416/2, 6726/2, 7416/1, 7416/4, *722, 6725/1, 6727
	K.O. KOSTANJE
	KOSTANJE
	Grafički prilog 15 




